
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  181 SCT:  67

12169 Ella 49.70 0 01 100Q 0Viehauser 0

12168 Yo-Yo 50.44 0 02 100Q 0Bernhart 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  188 SCT:  66

16170 Leo 42.48 1 2 0NQ 1Jonah 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  195 SCT:  63

20175 Elan 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Sexton 0

20176 Pip 0.00 4 4 0NQ 3Olson 1

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  195 SCT:  67

24179 Fizz 0.00 4 1 0NQ 1Millette 1

24156 Pink 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  181 SCT:  72

08163 Angel 0.00 4 2 0NQ 2Onell 1

08164 Dylan 60.00 3 1 0NQ 0Fiskum 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  195 SCT:  68

16075 Cooper 78.20 1 1 0NQ 1Pearson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  195 SCT:  72

20165 Hudson 44.06 0 01 100Q 0Pearson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  181 SCT:  72

08088 Ben 37.68 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08089 Whimzi 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Falk 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  181 SCT:  67

12098 Callie 35.33 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12104 Murphy 43.51 0 02 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12095 Tango 43.67 0 03 100Q 0Bernhart 0

12100 Jetta 43.82 0 04 100Q 0Anderson 0

12091 Phoebe 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Klugherz 1

12093 Rooney 53.59 0 1 0NQ 0Nord 0

12094 Mabel 0.00 3 2 0NQ 1Bush 1

12097 Archie 52.81 2 1 0NQ 1Ethier 0

12099 Punky 53.84 1 1 0NQ 0Potz 0

12102 Lucky 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Johnson 1

12103 Aiko 42.98 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

12101 Charlie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  188 SCT:  66

16111 Ruby 29.89 0 01 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16114 Rip 34.96 0 02 100Q 0Schmidt 0

16115 Black Jax 35.41 0 03 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16122 Josephine 37.22 0 04 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16113 Meme 37.39 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16105 Binx 39.55 0 0 100Q 0Holm 0

16124 Blink 45.52 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16112 Kiva 47.18 0 0 100Q 0Allen 0

16121 Leeloo 50.35 0 0 100Q 0Loquai 0

16106 Mozzer 33.46 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

16117 Beatle 0.00 1 1 0NQ 2Kott 1

16118 Diggs 45.55 2 2 0NQ 0Arthur 0

16119 Vinny 54.10 1 0 0NQ 0Beecher 0

16108 Rusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Glommen 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  195 SCT:  63

20139 Fi 30.90 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20152 Jock 31.90 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20135 Rave 36.50 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

20148 Tonka 39.58 0 04 100Q 0Strandberg 0

20123 Yikes 41.69 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20147 Bob Seger 44.67 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20133 Polly 46.45 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20130 Brecken 73.38 2 2 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20131 LindE 53.64 2 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20132 Lyric 67.65 1 0 0NQ 0Levenhagen 0

20134 Fozzie 42.11 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20136 Nessie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Daddario 1

20137 Willow 58.22 2 1 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

20140 Rae 36.77 1 1 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20141 Twizzle 52.03 0 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

20143 Diggs 58.57 2 1 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20144 M-E! 37.19 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 0

20149 Fly 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Decker 1

20151 Bailey 49.61 0 1 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

20128 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  195 SCT:  67

24157 Athena 34.25 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24155 Vee 40.49 0 02 100Q 0Duffy 0

24153 Zim 45.37 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24160 Jameson 45.39 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24159 Esme 49.46 1 1 0NQ 1Knoll 0

24161 Allie 56.36 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  181 SCT:  72

08046 Elton 52.32 0 01 100Q 0Frank 0

08039 Henry 76.61 0 1 0NQ 0Regenscheid 0

08040 Kindle 43.93 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

08042 Jazzmynne 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loquai 0

08047 Differ 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  188 SCT:  71

16053 Sparky 34.15 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12057 Zada 38.87 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12049 Maya 42.19 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

12054 Apollo 55.16 2 2 0NQ 1Stulken 0

12051 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  195 SCT:  68

16086 GG!!!!! 27.39 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

16073 Jedi 32.42 0 02 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16077 Sally 41.76 0 03 100Q 0Oneal 0

16067 Mira 49.96 0 04 100Q 0Reedy 0

16064 Odie 55.66 0 0 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16060 Chia 34.11 0 0 0NQ 1Stein 0

16062 Pose 33.94 0 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

16066 Jazzy 42.18 1 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

16076 Dash 54.90 1 1 0NQ 1Duffy 0

10/27/2025 Page 2 of 3AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16078 Bear 55.46 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

16059 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

16068 Laser 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

16069 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Savage 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  195 SCT:  72

20085 Zephon 40.23 0 01 100Q 0Rausch 0

20084 Ari 47.49 0 02 100Q 0Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12100 Jetta 49.66 0 01* 100Q 0Anderson 0

12104 Murphy 52.42 0 02 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12093 Rooney 55.80 0 03 100Q 0Nord 0

12098 Callie 50.30 0 2 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16112 Kiva 46.96 0 01* 100Q 0Allen 0

16113 Meme 49.07 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

16114 Rip 41.79 1 1 0NQ 0Schmidt 0

16115 Black Jax 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 1

16121 Leeloo 52.13 0 1 0NQ 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20134 Fozzie 52.42 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20139 Fi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Cross 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24157 Athena 38.61 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08163 Angel 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Onell 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

16053 Sparky 40.33 0 01* 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12057 Zada 43.88 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

16126 Ella 55.82 0 1 0NQ 0Dockendorf 0

12021 Xena 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16060 Chia 40.84 0 01* 100Q 0Stein 0

16078 Bear 55.37 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

20123 Yikes 56.75 0 03 100Q 0Flaws 0

16062 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

16069 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Savage 0
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